THE DATASHEET OF
SXA-389B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
1 of 10
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT

Part Identification
Alternate marking “SXA389BZ” or “SXA389B” on line one with Trace Code on line two.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Devices/Container
SXA-389BZSB 5 Piece Sample Bag
SXA-389BZSQ 25 Piece Sample Bag
SXA-389BZSR 100 Piece 7” Sample Reel
SXA-389BZ 1000 Piece 7” Sample Reel
SXA-389BZPCK1 850MHz PCBA Evaluation Board and 5 Piece Sample Bag
SXA-389BZPCK2 1960MHz PCBA Evaluation Board and 5 Piece Sample Bag
1 2 3
XA3B
1 2 3
4
1 2 3
A3BZ
1 2 3
4
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SXA-389B on WIN SOURCE
RF Micro Devices Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management